
                   
                   

                        
No. CS/VB/MLSU/RUSA/2024-25/

Corrigendum for Tender Technical Specification

Tender No: CS/VB/MLSU/RUSA/2024
Proposal (RFP) for Implementation of Learning Management System (LMS

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Code:   SUU2425RFP0002

In reference to the above-mentioned tender, please note the following correction:

Annexure A and Annexure 7 
should be read as Form-9 (Functional Requirement Specifications)
mentioned on page 70 & 71in tender document

All other terms and conditions of the tender documents remain unchanged.

 
 
            Director 
University Computer Centre, 
      MLSU, Udaipur 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE
                   VIGYAN BHAWAN, BLOCK-A    
                   MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY

25/175                                                                     Dated

 

Corrigendum for Tender Technical Specification 

CS/VB/MLSU/RUSA/2024-25/159 Dated:29/01/2025 for 
Proposal (RFP) for Implementation of Learning Management System (LMS

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Code:   SUU2425RFP0002. 

mentioned tender, please note the following correction:

Annexure A and Annexure 7 which is mentioned on page 49 of the tender documents 
9 (Functional Requirement Specifications)

in tender document. 

All other terms and conditions of the tender documents remain unchanged.

UNIVERSITY COMPUTER CENTRE        

                                                                                                              
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR-313001 

Dated-11.02.2025 

29/01/2025 for Request for 
Proposal (RFP) for Implementation of Learning Management System (LMS )  

mentioned tender, please note the following correction: 

mentioned on page 49 of the tender documents 
9 (Functional Requirement Specifications) which is 

All other terms and conditions of the tender documents remain unchanged. 



Department Details:

Department Name Mohan Lal Sukhadia University, Udaipur

Department Type Autonomous Body

Procuring Entity Name: Dr. Avinash Panwar

Procuring Entity Contact: Email: avinash[at]mlsu[dot]ac[dot]in, Mobile: 9414164608

Office Address: College of Science, MLSU, Udaipur, Udaipur, (Udaipur), PIN:313001, Landline No.:2413955, Fax No.:
 
Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Details:

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Code SUU2425RFP0002 

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Reference no. CS/VB/MLSU/RUSA/2024-25/159 dated- 29/01/2025 

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Title Request for Proposal (RFP) for Implementation of Learning Management System (LMS) 

Financial Year Publish Date Uploaded on Document

2024 - 2025 29/01/2025 29/01/2025   [English] 296.59 KB

 
Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Details:

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Title Request for Proposal (RFP) for Implementation of Learning Management System (LMS) 

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Type Services 

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Sub Type Consultancy Services 

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Pattern Two Stage Bidding 

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Document   [English] 1.92 MB

Critical Dates:

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Upload Date 29/01/2025 

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Publish Date 29/01/2025 

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Submission
End Date 14/02/2025 

Invitation to Proposal (RFP) Bid Open Date 15/02/2025 

Bid Corrigendum Details on Invitation to Proposal (RFP):

S No Corrigendum Title Publish Date Remark Document

1 Only document uploaded 11/02/2025

Annexure A and Annexure 7 w
hich is mentioned on page 49
of the tender documents shoul
d be read as Form-9 (Function
al Requirement Specifications)
which is mentioned on page 7
0 and 71 in the tender docume
nt.

  [English] 738.33 KB

2 Bid Open Date 14/02/2025 10/02/2025
Extension of Bid Submission d
ate and tender will be opened
on 15 Feb,2025 at 11:00 AM

  [English] 399.76 KB

3 Only document uploaded 10/02/2025
Extension of Bid Submission d
ate and tender will be opened
on 15 Feb,2025 at 11:00 AM

  [English] 399.76 KB

4 Only document uploaded 05/02/2025 Corrigendum for Tender Techn
ical Specification   [English] 710.51 KB

 

https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=2fb901f96a59834b036efda1d18200c4&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=2fb901f96a59834b036efda1d18200c4&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=bad3d8b619bbf3aec2c148c3b775e9d5&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=bad3d8b619bbf3aec2c148c3b775e9d5&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=e3d0c991526d2601a79cd830bb78c6bd&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=e3d0c991526d2601a79cd830bb78c6bd&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=257b05ef54fc800f7ff483ac4954d662&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=257b05ef54fc800f7ff483ac4954d662&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=f8f9fa4c9702366da5f149c693368b22&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=f8f9fa4c9702366da5f149c693368b22&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=7ceb42c6bece2d7320c22ff3437e83ba&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v4getPDFFile.php?id=7ceb42c6bece2d7320c22ff3437e83ba&fak=3bfb4304b474b6f77f2a390e038d82fd


eProcurement System Government of Rajasthan

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 11-Feb-2025 02:46 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain :
Mohan Lal Sukhadia University, Udaipur||Vice -
Chancellor||COMPTROLLER||Sr. Accounts Officer

Tender ID : 2025_MLSU_445047_1

Tender Ref No : CS/VB/MLSU/RUSA/2024-25/159 dated 29/01/2025

Tender Title : 
Request for Proposal (RFP) for Implementation of Learning Management 
System (LMS)

Corrigendum Type : Technical Bid

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name
Doc Size(in 
KB)

1 Corrigendum

Annexure A and Annexure 7 
which is mentioned on page 
49 of the tender documents 
should be read as Form-9 
Functional Requirement 
Specifications which is 
mentioned on page 70 and 71 
in tender document.

11-Feb-2025 02:45 
PM

175.pdf 738.33

2
Corrigendum for Tender 
Technical Specification

Corrigendum for Tender 
Technical Specification

05-Feb-2025 03:52 
PM

Corri.pdf 710.51

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of Rajasthan

2/11/2025https://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&se...


